2880

Firthside to Kingston
Operates (School days only):

Trip 2 (PM)

Stop Description

1 St Aloysius School -
Kingston Campus

2 St Aloysius School -
Huntingfield Campus

3 Kingston Fire Station
4 139 Redwood Road

87 Maranoa Road - Bus
Shelter

6 Calvin Christian School -
Primary

7 51 Summerleas Road
31 Queens Parade
18 Hurst Street

10  Kingborough Sports
Centre

11 16 Nolan Crescent

12 18 Foley Road

13 110 Willowbend Road
14 56 Willowbend Road

15 14 Whitewater Crescent

Who operates
my service?

Tasmanian
e’ GOvernment

Effective 01 February 2020
School bus service

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday

Arrive
Time
15:00

15:16

15:31
15:32
15:33

15:35

15:35
15:39
15:40
15:45

15:47
15:49
15:52
156:53
15:54

Wisby's Buses Pty Ltd

Online trip information

transport.tas.gov.au
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