Effective 01 February 2020

School bus service

Firthside to Kingston

Operates (School days only): Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday

Trip 2 (PM)

Stop Description		Arrive Time
1	St Aloysius School - Kingston Campus	15:00
2	St Aloysius School - Huntingfield Campus	15:16
3	Kingston Fire Station	15:31
4	139 Redwood Road	15:32
5	87 Maranoa Road - Bus She l ter	15:33
6	Calvin Christian School - Primary	15:35
7	51 Summerleas Road	15:35
8	31 Queens Parade	15:39
9	18 Hurst Street	15:40
10	Kingborough Sports Centre	15:45
11	16 Nolan Crescent	15:47
12	18 Foley Road	15:49
13	110 Willowbend Road	15:52
14	56 Willowbend Road	15:53
15	14 Whitewater Crescent	15:54

Who operates my service?

Wisby's Buses Pty Ltd



15 9.8 Kingston KINGSTON BEACH Maranoa Heights Redwood VHIage 4 Boronia luntingfield ROAD Heran Pond Online trip information Blackmans Bluetts Bay transport.tas.gov.au HIII

111

Firthside

Browns